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HR 984
To direct the Secretary of Defense to establish a task force on urotrauma.

Congress: 113 (2013–2015, Ended)
Chamber: House
Policy Area: Armed Forces and National Security
Introduced: Mar 6, 2013
Current Status: Subcommittee Hearings Held.
Latest Action: Subcommittee Hearings Held.  (May 21, 2013) 
Official Text:  https://www.congress.gov/bill/113th-congress/house-bill/984 

Sponsor

Name:  Rep. Guthrie, Brett [R-KY-2] 
Party: Republican   •   State: KY   •   Chamber: House

Cosponsors  (24 total) 

Cosponsor Party / State Role Date Joined

Rep. Carson, Andre [D-IN-7] D · IN Apr 9, 2013

Rep. Jones, Walter B., Jr. [R-NC-3] R · NC Apr 9, 2013

Rep. McGovern, James P. [D-MA-2] D · MA Apr 9, 2013

Rep. Roe, David P. [R-TN-1] R · TN Apr 9, 2013

Rep. Stivers, Steve [R-OH-15] R · OH Apr 9, 2013

Rep. Blackburn, Marsha [R-TN-7] R · TN Apr 15, 2013

Rep. Swalwell, Eric [D-CA-15] D · CA Apr 24, 2013

Rep. Brady, Robert A. [D-PA-1] D · PA Apr 25, 2013

Rep. McKinley, David B. [R-WV-1] R · WV Apr 25, 2013

Rep. Shimkus, John [R-IL-15] R · IL Apr 25, 2013

Rep. Davis, Rodney [R-IL-13] R · IL May 9, 2013

Rep. Andrews, Robert E. [D-NJ-1] D · NJ May 23, 2013

Rep. Whitfield, Ed [R-KY-1] R · KY Jun 5, 2013

Rep. Larsen, Rick [D-WA-2] D · WA Jun 12, 2013

Rep. Harris, Andy [R-MD-1] R · MD Jun 25, 2013

Rep. Michaud, Michael H. [D-ME-2] D · ME Jun 25, 2013

Rep. Schock, Aaron [R-IL-18] R · IL Jul 8, 2013

Rep. Collins, Chris [R-NY-27] R · NY Jul 30, 2013

Rep. Gibson, Christopher P. [R-NY-19] R · NY Aug 2, 2013

Rep. Maffei, Daniel B. [D-NY-24] D · NY Sep 9, 2013

Rep. Davis, Susan A. [D-CA-53] D · CA Sep 16, 2013

Rep. Ruiz, Raul [D-CA-36] D · CA Oct 15, 2013

Rep. Israel, Steve [D-NY-3] D · NY Nov 18, 2013

Rep. Rooney, Thomas J. [R-FL-17] R · FL Dec 4, 2013
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Committee Activity

Committee Chamber Activity Date

Armed Services Committee House Referred to Mar 14, 2013

Veterans' Affairs Committee House Hearings By (subcommittee) May 21, 2013

Subjects & Policy Tags

Policy Area:

Armed Forces and National Security

Related Bills

No related bills are listed.

Summary  (as of Mar 6, 2013) 

Directs the Secretary of Defense (DOD), in order to continue and expand the DOD report submitted in 2011, to establish

the Task Force on Urotrauma to: (1) conduct a study on urotrauma (injury to the urinary tract from a penetrating, blunt,

blast, thermal, chemical, or biological cause) among members of the Armed Forces and veterans; and (2) provide an

interim and final report to the congressional defense and veterans committees on such study.

Actions Timeline

May 21, 2013: Subcommittee Hearings Held.
Apr 2, 2013: Referred to the Subcommittee on Health.
Mar 14, 2013: Referred to the Subcommittee on Military Personnel.
Mar 6, 2013: Introduced in House
Mar 6, 2013: Referred to the Committee on Armed Services, and in addition to the Committee on Veterans' Affairs, for
a period to be subsequently determined by the Speaker, in each case for consideration of such provisions as fall within
the jurisdiction of the committee concerned.
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